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1560/2391 9/12/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE MOLLY L

LEE MOLLY L

1435/2704 4/26/2021 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE MOLLY L

LEE MOLLY L
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34450 M H 411 09/14/2016

33771 M H 662 02/17/2016

33590 M H 769 11/25/2015

2017HX Base Yr

1811 SW MIXSON RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,456 113.9000 107.07 155,894 2016 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 127,833

1,456 1,456 127,833

BAS= W56 S26 E56 N26$.

BAS

56

26

56

26

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,600

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,800.00 4,800.00 93 2017 2017 3 93 4,464

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

13,664

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,433

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 95,590


